

Page 52, Schedule 2, item 12:

- after the words "protonated salts" add "except for those listed in Schedule 3".

Page 118, paragraph 10, 2nd subparagraph, third line:

- after the words "of this Annex" insert the word "except".

Page 124, paragraph 12, fourth line:

- after the words "this Annex" insert the word "except".

Pages 148-149:

- paragraphs 9 to 12 and 15 should be marked with lines in the margins.

Page 151:

- II. "Common Understandings", "page 151" should read "page 152".
- VI. "Captive Use", "page 152" should read "page 153".
- VII. "Factors which might be taken...", "page 153" should read "page 154".

Page 153, second paragraph, second line:

- insert "13" after the word "paragraph".